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YemnioHaT U-19
2024/25 12-i Typ, MaTy Ne96

M atHnyg, 01.11.2024, 12:00, "NITasa", MNonTtasa. 10°C.
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«Bopckna» MonTtaBa

31
33
43
22
4

10
58
73
37
30
99

LWnpsies IBaH

Cenin leHuc
PomaHeub Enyapn
BariHcbkui HikiTa
Fopobeub ApTem
TileHKo BiTanin
OneHuoB Muknta (K)
KpnBobok Makcum
Kapnycb 3axap
Ko3ziHues OnekcaHap
KyxTa Makcum

3anacHi

51
57
92
21
44
16
29
9

50

Yynaca Bnagucnas
Ckpunkesny Makcmm
XoMeHKo [MaBno
fiposuin deHunc
Kpoxmanb HikiTa
TKay BaneHTuH
KacciaHo

Kpeuyn OAmutpo
KyaeniH Makcum

TpeHep
MopryH Oner

ApbiTp:
BonuexoBcbkuin dasup,
AcncTeHT 1:

KoHHoB CTaHicnaB
ACUCTEHT 2:

Jlunka borpaH

4- apbiTp:
YepHuubkui borgaH

Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:

MokigbKo Irop

0:0

25
27
4
18
22
6
8
7
21
11
77

K

«Konoc» KoBaniBka

norox N

buueHko boraaH
bBornko AHapin
LWepweHb Bnagucnas
Kokopa M.
KomapeHuub ApTyp

AHgaptolieHko OaHiin (K)

3erptok HikiTa
JleHnceHko OaHiin
Ky3uk PomaH
'ycon Aptem
3axapkis 3axapii

3anacHi

33
5

99
67
19
10
9

74
95

Bopob6ios HikiTa
Mpumak Ineb
PyneHbKun AHapin
Kokopa I.
[pbomoB ApTem
be3py4yk Onekcin
Tpury6 BikTop
MepBa Bagum
KaniHkiH Makcum

TpeHep
laBpuw BiTanin
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2024/25, 12-n Typ, MaTy Ne96
M aTHuug, 01.11.2024, 12:00, "NITaBa", NonTasa. 10°C.

«Bopckna» MonTasa 0:0 «Kosioc» KoBaniBka
43 PomaHeub Enyapa 24"
43' 21 Ky3uk PomaH
73 Kpneobok Makcum ,
44 Kpoxmasb HikiTa N 46
33 CeniH [leHuc 55'
99 KyxTa Makcum 56'
30 Ko3siHueB OnekcaHap ,
29 KacciaHo N 60
77! t 4 UepweHb Bragucnas
99 PyneHbKuin AHOpPIN
, 8 3erptok HikiTa
1 N 10 be3py4yk Onekcin
\ 11 'ycon Aptem
e N 74 MepBa Bagum
, 77 3axapkiB 3axapin
74 N 9 Tpury6 BikTop
29 KacciaHo ,
57 Ckpunkesny Makcum N 7
10 TiweHko BiTanin 80'
81" 99 PyaeHbKuin AHIpin
. 21 Ky3uk PomaH
85 N 95 KaniHkiH Makcum
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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